

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:C.C.No.776 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	01.08.2025	<u>NV, J</u> When the matter was listed on 15.07.2025, the learned counsel for the petitioner was directed to furnish the correct address in respect of the respondents to issue notice. Till date, no steps were taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner in that regard. Finally, list the matter on 19.08.2025. Failing which, the Contempt Case will be closed as the petitioner is not interested in prosecuting the case. _____ NV, J SCH	