

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.776 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	19.08.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Even though notice is served on respondent, he neither appeared in person nor represented through counsel. In view of the same, Registry is directed to issue notice in Form-I to the sole respondent. List the matter on 24.09.2025. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	