

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.776 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	09.07.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned counsel for the respondent. Registry is directed to submit a report whether the orders passed by this Court in the W.P.No.30363 of 2023 were served upon the respondent No.8 in the writ petition/sole respondent herein or not. List the matter on 27.07.2026. _____ NV,J <i>BSP</i>	